
While this information is deemed reliable, please confirm  
with the utility company that they are the correct provider.

  

Utilities - Dayton

1.800.542.8818

1.800.422.4012

911

1.800.222.1222

503.718.2607

503.625.6177

503.864.2221

503.474.4900

971.910.0704

503.864.2215

503.221.8240

Power
Portland General Electric
www.portlandgeneral.com  

Northwest Natural Gas
www.nwnatural.com  

Emergency
Police/Fire/Medical
www.tigard-or.gov/police 

Poison Control
www.poison.org

Garbage/Water
Public Works 
www.tigard-or.gov/your-government/ departments/public-works 

Pride Disposal 
www.pridedisposal.com  

City of Dayton Water
www.ci.dayton.or.us/page/public_works

Transit
Yamhill County Transit
www.ycbus.org  

Cable/Internet/Phone
Ziply Fiber 
www.ziplyfiber.com 

Schools
Dayton School District
www.daytonk12.org  

Newspaper
Oregonian 
www.oregonlive.com 

USPS
U.S. Postal Service
www.usps.com 1.800.275.8777

www.daytonoregon.org   |   45°13′14″ N 123°04′34″ W   |   Elevation: 161 ft




