Utilities - Dayton

www.daytonoregon.org | 45°13′14″ N 123°04′34″ W | Elevation: 161 ft

Power Portland General Electric www.portlandgeneral.com	1.800.542.8818
Northwest Natural Gas www.nwnatural.com	1.800.422.4012
Emergency Police/Fire/Medical www.tigard-or.gov/police	911
Poison Control www.poison.org	1.800.222.1222
Garbage/Water Public Works www.tigard-or.gov/your-government/ departments/public-works	503.718.2607
Pride Disposal www.pridedisposal.com	503.625.6177
City of Dayton Water www.ci.dayton.or.us/page/public_works	503.864.2221
Transit Yamhill County Transit www.ycbus.org	503.474.4900
Cable/Internet/Phone Ziply Fiber www.ziplyfiber.com	971.910.0704
Schools Dayton School District www.daytonk12.org	503.864.2215
Newspaper Oregonian www.oregonlive.com	503.221.8240
USPS U.S. Postal Service www.usps.com	1.800.275.8777

